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18590 GARAGE 60 08/08/2001

13509 SFR 205 01/12/1998

2025HX Base Yr

1265 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,343 97.9700 109.73 257,097 1999 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 89,869

FEP 231 80 185 13,195

FEP 231 80 185 13,195

FOP 572 30 172 12,268

UCP 231 20 46 3,281

UDG 900 55 495 35,305

3,425 2,343 167,113

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S21 S21 E30 N21 N21 $
UDG=[ORIG=50,0] N30 W30 S30 E30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,42] W11 S11 E52 N11 W41 $
UCP=[ORIG=-30,0] W11 S21 E11 N21 $
FEP=[ORIG=-30,21] W11 S21 E11 N21 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,42] E11 N21 W11 S21 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E50 W50 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


